Il PRUEBA PUNTUABLE RANKING NACIONAL DE PITCH & PUTT 2019

Golf Rio Cabe C.D. Monforte - 27-28 de Julio de 2019
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VC51,5-53,2 VS 82-80 PAR 54
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7752081049
AMO04808627
CM02152316
7707319786
CP01113315
AMH1285871
GC61803559
GC20186034
GC02451960
CM02215368
AMO06079487
CP02463632
CM02107967
GC57378554
GC51221589
CP35015816
CP35102263
GC64941737
GC57364275
CP26454308
GC02154687
GC57382303
CM02624434
GC57326417
CP35361805
236154893
4411726207
CM02293068
GC07136574
GC57287032

MMO04260463

CM02151514
CM33622931
CP01113322
236887242
7721114399
4400436911
CP26399172
GC00941866
GC57391941
CP26453373
236013841
GC57395381
CP01446569
GC05281707
GC57794908

CLASIFICACION FINAL

JUGADOR/A

ORTIZ DE PINEDO FERNANDEZ, JOSE MAR
SOLER ESPINOSA, JUAN

MONJO BOSSI, JUAN PEDRO
CABEZUDO SAN JOSE, FERNANDO
MARTIN SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN
RODRIGUEZ CIELOS, PEDRO

RAMA RIVERA, ENRIQUE

BALADRON CABEZON, RAMON
MAAQUIEIRA GONZALEZ-CHAS, MATIAS
MATA TORNOS, FERNANDO

PASTOR AYLLON, ANDRES
RODRIGUEZ BRITO, JUAN PEDRO
FERNANDEZ-ARDAVIN MARTINEZ, JUAN
SANCHEZ VARELA, MANUEL

LEIRO LOPEZ, FERNANDO

FERNANDEZ DE CALEYA PUJOL, CESAR
GONZALEZ ALONSO, BERNABE
CARBALLO PEREZ, SERGIO

PEREZ RENONES, JOSE ANGEL

CUBAS CABRERA, JUAN ANTONIO
ROMEO PALMEIRO, VICENTE
RODRIGUEZ FERREIRO, JUAN

OSMA CASTELLANOS, JOSE DOMINGO
VAZQUEZ GOMEZ, MANUEL

ESTEBAN JIMENEZ, ANTONIO

YANEZ GARCIA, CLAUDIO

ABADIA BERIAIN, DAVID

MATA TORNOS, JOSE

RODRIGUEZ SARMIENTO, JOSE JORGE
SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, JOSE LUIS

RIOS VICTORIA, ANGEL

RODRIGUEZ BLASCO, LUIS
VILLABONA HORREO, JOSE LUIS
BATISTA MEDEROS, LAURA
MARCILLA ROZA, JOSE LUIS

JUANES AMORES, FERNANDO
LACALLE GARCIA, SANTIAGO
BARROSO TRUIILLO, RICARDO

PEREZ GONZALEZ, RAMON

VIZCAINO ALONSO, RAFAEL
DOMINGUEZ CABRERA, MARCIAL
MARTINEZ DE AZCOITIA FERNANDEZ, IGN
MARTINEZ ORIOLA, M2 EUGENIA
MORENO HERNANDEZ, PABLO
BOWLES , LAURENCE

VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO
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VC51,5-53,2 VS 82-80 PAR 54

Pos Licencia
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201139491
8843464291
CP35409161
CP35402575
236897102
GC57930451
236245482
VB05725453
GC57930467
CP02900991
236898410
CP35894165
GC10402371
4411142252
AMC3908328
GC15894060
GC04405421

CLASIFICACION FINAL

JUGADOR/A

GONZALEZ LONGO, ARTURO

ZARCO GONZALEZ, TORIBIO

ALONSO PERAITA, FERNANDO
HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, RICARDO JAVIER
OLIVEIRA GONZALEZ, CONSTANTINO
MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, DIEGO LUIS
RUBIERA MARTINEZ, ROSARIO
SENDINO CEREZO, ARITZA

LOIS FERNANDEZ, JUAN CARLOS
DIAZ HERRERA, CARMEN DOLORES
MORENO FRISON, IGNACIO
VELLOSO LOPEZ, MARIA DOLORES
VAZQUEZ DOMINGUEZ, JOSE BENITO
JUANES DEL VALLE, FERNANDO
REDONDO SILVA, PEDRO
RODRIGUEZ RIVAS, MARCOS
BLANCO GUERRA, MANUEL

ASC:

Hcp NvH Cat Tot

11,5
15,7
14,9
11,5
10,2
23,1
19
25,2
28,4
36
25,1
34,8
4,6
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14,4
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11,7
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205
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210
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261
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N.P
N.P
N.P
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0
19
66
64
70
61
77
72
73
65
80
83
94
82

0
20
71
68
65
67
71
76
71
80
77
80
80

105

0
30
63
73
70
80
62
67
77
80
70
89
87
89



